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Anlage
Tiubingerstr. 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch

Hallenadresse
Tubinger Stral3e 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch
verwaltung@tennisclub-weil.de

Sportwart/in
Thiele, Andreas
T 0174 9784274 andreas.thiele@onlinehome.de

Jugendwart/in

Auwarter, Birgit
T 07157539888 jugend@tennisclub-weil.de
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Damen 40 1

MF: Natalie Diefenbach
m 0163 6888811; ndiefenbach@freenet.de
Damen 40 2

MF: Claudia Berner
m 0160 95573137; claudia.berner@arcor.de
Damen 40 (4er) 3

MF: Heike Schulze; T 07157/62685

m 0157/37960563; heikeschulzel6@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N UL WNPE

NNRPR R R RBRRRRRRR
P O © 00 ~NO Ul WN PP O

Binder, Birgit
Diefenbach, Natalie
Bauer, Ursula
Wallenhorst, Anke
Frank-Class, Karin
Wennberg, Sabine
Nestele, Sabine
Berner, Claudia
Eppinger, Elke
Keppeler, Hilde
Marquart, Marina
Schorm, Katja
Dohmen, Sabine
Buck, Anita
Salomo, Sandra
Hiller, Anja
Schulze, Heike
Cicione, Sabrina
Wonka, Ulrike
Ruschitzka, Sonja
Odermatt, Heike

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26300083
27200712
26300133
27250142
27050174
26500078
26850383
26700895
26450405
26702925
26350339
26250227
26450591
26750329
27550876
26600842
26950159
27252132
27251197
27550793
26550619

LK DR - Info
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LK6,0 D9/D55
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Marquart, Beate
Auwarter, Birgit
Franz, Ute
Bieg, Karin

Ruckaberle, Marlene

Dapper, Kathinka
Loose, Claudia
Bauer, Karin

Martins, Zelia (POR A/D)

Dettinger, Monika

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650433
27083576
25750054
24450133
25750317
26150918
26850792
26350575
26650982
25600117
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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